ANNUAL

THURSDAY, 3 OCTOBER 2024

02:00 pm

02:10 pm

03:00 pm

04:00 pm

Presentation

Workshop

Presentation

Venue: OPERO PRAGUE
Tickets - www.wislaw.ch/events

President’s Conference Welcome

Presentation by the Recipient of the 2024
Gender Equality Champion Award

Crafting your professional path in sports law

Games: Guidance to Achieve More Equal
Leadership in Sport

Programme is subject to change.




09:00 am

09:10 am

09:20 am

10:00 am

10:50 am

11:15 am

11:35 am

12:00 pm

12:50 pm

02:00 pm

03:35 pm

03:50 pm

05:00 pm

p——

FRIDAY, 4 OCTOBER 2024

Keynote Address

Panel Discussion

Panel Discussion

Morning Tea / Coffee

Presentation

Presentation

Panel Discussion

Lunch

Round Table

WOMEN IN SPORTS LAW

President’s Conference Welcome

Olympic Values as a basis for Sports Lawyers

What the future holds for major event organisers

Rule 40 of the Olympic Charter: Sponsorship
& marketing regulations and the impact fir female
athletes

Sextortion and sport

Social Media Abuse and Online Exploitation in Sport

Human Rights and Discrimination in the Games

Hot topics coming out of the Paris 2024 Olympic
and Paralympic Games - future considerations
for WISLaw members

Afternoon Tea / Coffee

Programme is subject to change.

President’s Closing Remarks

Social Programme (Optional)
- Walking Tour of the Old Town




