ANNUAL CONFERENCE

WOMEN IN SPORTS LAW

Programme

THURSDAY, 3 OCTOBER 2024

02:00 pm President's Conference Welcome

02:10 pm Presentation Presentation by the Recipient of the 2024 Gender Equality Champion Award

03:00 pm | Workshop | Crafting your professional path in sports law

04:00 pm Presentation Games: Guidance to Achieve More Equal Leadership in Sport

Venue: OPERO PRAGUE

Tickets - www.wislaw.ch/events

WOMEN IN SPORTS LAW

FRIDAY, 4 OCTOBER 2024

09:00 am		President's Conference Welcome
09:10 am	Keynote Address	Olympic Values as a basis for Sports Lawyers
09:20 am	Panel Discussion	What the future holds for major event organisers
10:00 am	Panel Discussion	Rule 40 of the Olympic Charter: Sponsorship & marketing regulations and the impact fir female athletes
10:50 am	Morning Tea / Coffee	
11:15 am	Presentation	Sextortion and sport
11.25 0.00	Dynasantation	Conial Madia Abusa and Online Fundaitation in Count
11:35 am	Presentation	Social Media Abuse and Online Exploitation in Sport
12:00 pm	Panel Discussion	Human Rights and Discrimination in the Games
12:50 pm	Lunch	
02:00 pm	Round Table	Hot topics coming out of the Paris 2024 Olympic and Paralympic Games - future considerations
		for WISLaw members
03:35 pm	Afternoon Tea / Coffee	
03:50 pm		President's Closing Remarks
05:00 pm		Social Programme (Optional) - Walking Tour of the Old Town